
CHECK OUT OUR
DRINKS MENU

P A N I N I S    

Toscane  
Young cheese | salami | oregano | tomato sauce
 
Pulled chicken 
Cheddar | Joppiesauce

Spicy veggie  
Spicy mango hummus | bell pepper | allspice

Smoked salmon  
Cream cheese | arugula

1 2 . 0 0 -

LUNCH

Classic   
Ham | cheese | white bread 

Italian                                        
Tomato | mozzarella | pesto | brown bread
 

G R I L L E D  S A N D W I C H E S  

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

SPECIALS
Coffee Deal
Coffee of your choice with pastry

Late breakfast | 10:00 - 12:00 uur
Coffee or tea | fresh orange juice | croissant | fruit | granola | yogurt

6,75

11,5

PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR STAFF 
MEMBERS FOR THE DINNER MENU!



S T A R T I N G  F R O M  1 2 : 0 0
BITES

Valk bitterballen | 6 or 12 pieces 
Mustard 

Spicy snacks | 8 pieces 
Chili sauce 

XL Snack Platter | 14 pieces 
Bitterballen | cheese spring rolls | jalapeño rolls | spicy snacks | chicken 
bites | frikandellen 

Cheese sticks | 8 pieces 
Chili sauce

Roasted nuts 
Selection from the Nut Factory

Nacho’s
Tomato salsa | sour cream | guacemole | spring onion | cheddar | mozzarella 

Stein’s special bites 
Cheese | sausage | roasted nuts | olives | bread with spreads

Marinated olives 

5,5 | 9,5

9,5

14,5

9,5

5,5

14,5

17,5

4,75

PASTRIES
Apple Slice - with or without whipped cream  
 
Stein’s Vegan Pastry

Chocolate Ball  

Monchou Pastry 

Hazelnut Pastry  

Dunkin’ Donuts  

We have a changing assortment. For the current selection, please look in the 
display case or ask one of our staff members.

5,25

5,25

5,25

5,25

5,25

Taste the deliciousness and quality of our fresh pastries, directly 

from Van der Grijn, our local patisserie. This way, we guarantee 

our commitment to local involvement, ensuring a unique taste 

experience with always fresh and authentic pastries.

3,75

Have your parking ticket scanned by one of our staff members so you can get out 

free of charge.


