## LUNCH

12.00-

PAN	ΙN	IS
-----	----	----

Toscane Voung cheese   salami   oregano   tomato sauce	8,5
Pulled chicken 🍇 🖟 🚷 Cheddar   Joppiesauce	8,5
Spicy veggie 🎉 🗓 Spicy mango hummus   bell pepper   allspice	8,5
Smoked salmon 🍇 🖟 😂 Cream cheese   arugula	8,5
GRILLED SANDWICHES	
Classic 🌂 🖟 🐧 🔘 🚷 Ham   cheese   white bread	8,5
Italian 🄌 🗓 🐧 🔘 Tomato   mozzarella   pesto   brown bread	8,5

## **SPECIALS**

Coffee Deal	6,75
Coffee of your choice with pastry	
Late breakfast   10:00 - 12:00 uur	11,5
Coffee or tea   fresh orange juice   croissant   fruit   granola   yogurt	

## CHECK OUT OUR DRINKS MENU



PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR STAFF MEMBERS FOR THE DINNER MENU!



## BITES STARTING FROM 12:00

Valk bitterballen   6 or 12 pieces  Mustard	5,5   9,5
Spicy snacks   8 pieces Chili sauce	9,5
XL Snack Platter   14 pieces 14,5  Bitterballen   cheese spring rolls   jalapeño rolls   spicy snacks   chicken bites   frikandellen	
Cheese sticks   8 pieces Chili sauce	9,5
Roasted nuts Selection from the Nut Factory	5,5
Nacho's 🍇 🖟 🐧  Tomato salsa   sour cream   guacemole   spring onion   cheddar   mozzarella	
Stein's special bites 🍬 🖟 🖒 💮 🔧 🔘 Cheese   sausage   roasted nuts   olives   bread with spreads	17,5
Marinated olives $\ddot{\mathbb{Q}}$	4,75
PASTRIES	
Apple Slice - with or without whipped cream 🍇 🗓 👃	5,25
Stein's Vegan Pastry 🎕 🔘 🌡 👃	5,25
Chocolate Ball	5,25
Monchou Pastry 🍇 🖟 🔾 🗯 🗞	5,25
Hazelnut Pastry 🗓 🔾 🕲	5,25

Taste the deliciousness and quality of our fresh pastries, directly from Van der Grijn, our local patisserie. This way, we guarantee our commitment to local involvement, ensuring a unique taste experience with always fresh and authentic pastries.

Dunkin' Donuts 🌂 🖥 🔾 🔐 🕲 🖠

3,75

We have a changing assortment. For the current selection, please look in the display case or ask one of our staff members.

Have your parking ticket scanned by one of our staff members so you can get out free of charge.

